Specifications are subject to change without notice.  It is responsibility of each customer to thoroughly test each product and part number under their unique parameters and environments to ensure a product will work properly and reliably.
(866) 588-1750
p o w e r @ s a g e r . c o m
h t t p : / / p o w e r . s a g e r . c o m
PROTEK
PMP90 SERIES
90 Watt External Power Supply
Measures:  5.12 x 3.00 x 1.72”

4. Output connector is 4 pin plug without lock, mating with Kycon P/N KPJX-4S-S socket or equivalent.
5.  Refer to Section titled “OPTIONAL OUTPUT CONNECTORS”. Add the suffix assigned for a selected connector to a
wanted model number, e.g. PMP90-14-B1, for ordering.
PIN CHART
54
Model(1) Output Average Active
Efficiency (typical)
@ 115 / 230 Vac Class I Class II V1
Min.
Current
Max.
Current Tol.
Ripple &
Noise(2) Max. Power
PMP90-10 PMP90F-10     5.0 V 0 A  12.0 A ±5% 100 mV 60 W 78 /79%
PMP90-10-1 PMP90F-10-1     6.0 V 0 A 10.0 A ±5% 100 mV 60 W 78 /79%
PMP90-11 PMP90F-11     9.0 V 0 A 7.78 A ±5% 100 mV 70 W 81 /82%
PMP90-12 PMP90F-12    12.0 V 0 A 6.67 A ±5% 120 mV 80 W 86 /85%
PMP90-12-1 PMP90F-12-1    13.5 V 0 A 6.30 A ±5% 135 mV 85 W 86 /85%
PMP90-13 PMP90F-13    15.0 V 0 A 5.67 A ±5% 150 mV 85 W 86 /85%
PMP90-13-1 PMP90F-13-1    18.0 V 0 A 5.00 A ±5% 180 mV 90 W 86 /85%
PMP90-13-2 PMP90F-13-2    19.0 V 0 A 4.74 A ±5% 190 mV 90 W 86 /86%
PMP90-14 PMP90F-14    24.0 V 0 A 3.75 A ±5% 240 mV 90 W 87 /86%
PMP90-16 PMP90F-16    30.0 V 0 A 3.00 A ±5% 300 mV 90 W 87 /86%
PMP90-18 PMP90F-18    48.0 V 0 A 1.87 A ±5% 480 mV 90 W 88 /87%
 1 2 3 4
PMP90-10 PMP90F-10
V1 Return +V1 V1 Return +V1
PMP90-10-1 PMP90F-10-1